
2014 Nässelvikens Intresseförening 

 
Vecka  Avläst värde  kWh/ 

vecka 
Pump 1, 
avläst 
m​3​/vecka 

Pump 1, 
m​3​/vecka 

Pump 2, 
avläst m​3​/vecka 

Pump 2, 
m​3​/vecka 

Totalt 
m​3​/vecka 

kWh/m​3 

17  16624  20  11834  13  10605  14, 6  27, 6  0, 72 
18  16685  65  11864  30  10635  30  60  1, 08 
19  16705  20  11876  12  10650  15  27  0, 74 
20  1674  35  11891  21  10674  24  45  0, 8 
21  16775  35  11917  26  10698  24  50  0, 7 
22  16825  50  11945  28  10732  34  62  0, 8 
23  16876  51  11972  27  10764  32  59  0, 86 
24  16950  74  12004  32  10798  34  66  1, 1 
25  17054  104  12031  27  10830  32  59  1, 76 
26  17108  54  12055  24  10857  27  51  1, 06 
27  17194  86  12086  27  10886  29  56  1, 5 
28  17382  188    12112  30  10922  36  66  2, 8 
29  17599  217  12138  26  10957  35  61  3, 6 
30  17868  269  12158  20  10990  33  53  5, 08 
31  18200  332  13166  8  11029  47  55  6, 04 
32  18315  115  12176  10  11052  23  33  3, 5 
33  18394  79  12197  21  11072  20  41  1, 9 
34  18451  57  12213    16  11089  17  33  1, 7 



2014 Nässelvikens Intresseförening 

35  18516  65  12233  20  11109  20  40  1, 6 
36  18593  77  12254  21  11130  21  42  1, 8 
37  18648  55  12270  16  11145  15  31  1, 8 
Vecka  Avläst värde  kWh/ 

vecka 
Pump 1, 
avläst 
m​3​/vecka 

Pump 1, 
m​3​/vecka 

Pump 2, 
avläst m​3​/vecka 

Pump 2, 
m​3​/vecka 

Totalt 
m​3​/vecka 

kWh/m​3 

38  18716  68  12288  18  11163  18  36  1, 9 
39  18777  61  12311  23  11175  12  35  1, 7 
40  18828  51  12324  13  11190  15  28  1, 8 
41  18878  50  12336  12  11205  15  27  1, 8 
42  18928  50  12349  13  11219  14  27  1, 8 
43  18981  53  12360  11  11230  11  22  2, 4 
44  19018  37  12367  7  11239  9  16  2, 3 
45  19054  36  12374  7  11247  8  15  2, 4 
46  19019  37  12380  6  11254  7  13  2, 8 
47  19132  41  12386  6  11261  7  13  3, 15 
48  19178  46  12394  8  11270  9  16  2, 8 
49  19220  42  12400  6  11277  7  13  3, 2 
50  19264  44  12406  6  11284  7  13  3, 4 
51  19308  44  12412  6  11291  7  13  3, 4 
52  19355  47  12418  6  11298  7  13  3, 6 
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Totalt: 1290 m​3​, 2755 kWh 

 Totalt: 1290 m​3 



2014 Nässelvikens Intresseförening 

Totalt: 2755 kWh 


